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MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC.

Unique Entity ID CAGE / NCAGE Purpose of Registration
G2LUXP8ND8U6 7H229 All Awards
Registration Status Expiration Date
Active Registration Sep 4, 2026
Physical Address Mailing Address
500 W Monroe ST FL 44 2100 Progress Parkway
Chicago, lllinois 60661-3781 Attn: Contracts
United States Schaumburg, Illinois 60196-4041
United States

Doing Business as Division Name Division Number

(blank) Motorola Solutions, Inc. (blank)

Congressional District State / Country of Incorporation URL

Illinois 07 Delaware / United States https://www.motorolasolutions.com/en_us.html

Registration Dates

Activation Date Submission Date Initial Registration Date
Sep 4, 2025 Sep 4, 2025 Mar 13, 2002

Entity Dates

Entity Start Date Fiscal Year End Close Date
Sep 25, 1928 Dec 31

Immediate Owner

CAGE Legal Business Name
(blank) (blank)

Highest Level Owner

CAGE Legal Business Name
(blank) (blank)

Executive Compensation

Registrants in the System for Award Management (SAM) respond to the Executive Compensation questions in accordance with Section 6202 of
P.L. 110-252, amending the Federal Funding Accountability and Transparency Act (P.L. 109-282). This information is not displayed in SAM. It is
sent to USAspending.gov for display in association with an eligible award. Maintaining an active registration in SAM demonstrates the registrant
responded to the questions.

Proceedings Questions

Registrants in the System for Award Management (SAM.gov) respond to proceedings questions in accordance with FAR 52.209-7, FAR 52.209-9,
or 2. C.F.R. 200 Appendix XIl. Their responses are displayed in the responsibility/qualification section of SAM.gov. Maintaining an active
registration in SAM.gov demonstrates the registrant responded to the proceedings questions.
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Business Types

Entity Structure Entity Type Organization Factors
Corporate Entity (Not Tax Exempt) Business or Organization Manufacturer of Goods

Profit Structure
For Profit Organization
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MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC.

Socio-Economic Types

Check the registrant's Reps & Certs, if present, under FAR 52.212-3 or FAR 52.219-1 to determine if the entity is an SBA-certified HUBZone small
business concern. Additional small business information may be found in the SBA's Dynamic Small Business Search if the entity completed the

SBA supplemental pages during registration.

Accepts Credit Card Payments

Debt Subject To Offset

Yes No
EFT Indicator CAGE Code
0000 7H229

Electronic Business

o]
*

MATTHEW WEST

JON PADISH

2100 Progress Parkway
Schaumburg, Illinois 60196
United States

2100 Progress Parkway
Attn: Contracts
Schaumburg, lllinois 60196
United States

Government Business

o
143

MATTHEW WEST

JON PADISH

2100 Progress Parkway
Schaumburg, Illinois 60196
United States

2100 Progress Parkway
Attn: Contracts
Schaumburg, lllinois 60196
United States

NAICS Codes
Primary NAICS Codes
Yes 334220

334111
334290
334413
334418
334511

335999

541330
541380
541511
541512
541519
541690
541715

541990
811210
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NAICS Title
Radio And Television Broadcasting And Wireless Communications
Equipment Manufacturing

Electronic Computer Manufacturing

Other Communications Equipment Manufacturing
Semiconductor And Related Device Manufacturing

Printed Circuit Assembly (Electronic Assembly) Manufacturing

Search, Detection, Navigation, Guidance, Aeronautical, And Nautical
System And Instrument Manufacturing

All Other Miscellaneous Electrical Equipment And Component
Manufacturing

Engineering Services

Testing Laboratories And Services

Custom Computer Programming Services
Computer Systems Design Services

Other Computer Related Services

Other Scientific And Technical Consulting Services

Research And Development In The Physical, Engineering, And Life
Sciences (Except Nanotechnology And Biotechnology)

All Other Professional, Scientific, And Technical Services

Electronic And Precision Equipment Repair And Maintenance
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This entity does not appear in the disaster response registry.
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