



# MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS, INC.

Unique Entity ID <b>G2LUXP8ND8U6</b>	CAGE / NCAGE <b>7H229</b>	Purpose of Registration <b>All Awards</b>
Registration Status <b>Active Registration</b>	Expiration Date <b>Sep 4, 2026</b>	
Physical Address <b>500 W Monroe ST FL 44</b> <b>Chicago, Illinois 60661-3781</b>	Mailing Address <b>2100 Progress Parkway</b> <b>Attn: Contracts</b>	
<b>United States</b>	<b>Schaumburg, Illinois 60196-4041</b>	
	<b>United States</b>	

## Business Information

Doing Business as <b>(blank)</b>	Division Name <b>Motorola Solutions, Inc.</b>	Division Number <b>(blank)</b>
Congressional District <b>Illinois 07</b>	State / Country of Incorporation <b>Delaware / United States</b>	URL <a href="https://www.motorolasolutions.com/en_us.html">https://www.motorolasolutions.com/en_us.html</a>

## Registration Dates

Activation Date <b>Sep 4, 2025</b>	Submission Date <b>Sep 4, 2025</b>	Initial Registration Date <b>Mar 13, 2002</b>
---------------------------------------	---------------------------------------	--

## Entity Dates

Entity Start Date <b>Sep 25, 1928</b>	Fiscal Year End Close Date <b>Dec 31</b>
--	---

## Immediate Owner

CAGE <b>(blank)</b>	Legal Business Name <b>(blank)</b>
------------------------	---------------------------------------

## Highest Level Owner

CAGE <b>(blank)</b>	Legal Business Name <b>(blank)</b>
------------------------	---------------------------------------

## Executive Compensation

Registrants in the System for Award Management (SAM) respond to the Executive Compensation questions in accordance with Section 6202 of P.L. 110-252, amending the Federal Funding Accountability and Transparency Act (P.L. 109-282). This information is not displayed in SAM. It is sent to USA Spending.gov for display in association with an eligible award. Maintaining an active registration in SAM demonstrates the registrant responded to the questions.

## Proceedings Questions

Registrants in the System for Award Management (SAM.gov) respond to proceedings questions in accordance with FAR 52.209-7, FAR 52.209-9, or 2. C.F.R. 200 Appendix XII. Their responses are displayed in the responsibility/qualification section of SAM.gov. Maintaining an active registration in SAM.gov demonstrates the registrant responded to the proceedings questions.

## Exclusion Summary

Active Exclusions Records?

No

## SAM Search Authorization

I authorize my entity's non-sensitive information to be displayed in SAM public search results:

Yes

## Entity Types

### Business Types

Entity Structure <b>Corporate Entity (Not Tax Exempt)</b>	Entity Type <b>Business or Organization</b>	Organization Factors <b>Manufacturer of Goods</b>
--	--	--

Profit Structure

### For Profit Organization

**Socio-Economic Types**

Check the registrant's Reps & Certs, if present, under FAR 52.212-3 or FAR 52.219-1 to determine if the entity is an SBA-certified HUBZone small business concern. Additional small business information may be found in the SBA's Dynamic Small Business Search if the entity completed the SBA supplemental pages during registration.

**Financial Information**

Accepts Credit Card Payments	Debt Subject To Offset
<b>Yes</b>	<b>No</b>

EFT Indicator	CAGE Code
<b>0000</b>	<b>7H229</b>

**Points of Contact****Electronic Business**

♂ <b>MATTHEW WEST</b>	<b>2100 Progress Parkway</b> <b>Schaumburg, Illinois 60196</b> <b>United States</b>
<b>JON PADISH</b>	2100 Progress Parkway Attn: Contracts Schaumburg, Illinois 60196 United States

**Government Business**

♀ <b>MATTHEW WEST</b>	<b>2100 Progress Parkway</b> <b>Schaumburg, Illinois 60196</b> <b>United States</b>
<b>JON PADISH</b>	2100 Progress Parkway Attn: Contracts Schaumburg, Illinois 60196 United States

**Service Classifications****NAICS Codes**

Primary	NAICS Codes	NAICS Title
<b>Yes</b>	<b>334220</b>	<b>Radio And Television Broadcasting And Wireless Communications Equipment Manufacturing</b>
	<b>334111</b>	<b>Electronic Computer Manufacturing</b>
	<b>334290</b>	<b>Other Communications Equipment Manufacturing</b>
	<b>334413</b>	<b>Semiconductor And Related Device Manufacturing</b>
	<b>334418</b>	<b>Printed Circuit Assembly (Electronic Assembly) Manufacturing</b>
	<b>334511</b>	<b>Search, Detection, Navigation, Guidance, Aeronautical, And Nautical System And Instrument Manufacturing</b>
	<b>335999</b>	<b>All Other Miscellaneous Electrical Equipment And Component Manufacturing</b>
	<b>541330</b>	<b>Engineering Services</b>
	<b>541380</b>	<b>Testing Laboratories And Services</b>
	<b>541511</b>	<b>Custom Computer Programming Services</b>
	<b>541512</b>	<b>Computer Systems Design Services</b>
	<b>541519</b>	<b>Other Computer Related Services</b>
	<b>541690</b>	<b>Other Scientific And Technical Consulting Services</b>
	<b>541715</b>	<b>Research And Development In The Physical, Engineering, And Life Sciences (Except Nanotechnology And Biotechnology)</b>
	<b>541990</b>	<b>All Other Professional, Scientific, And Technical Services</b>
	<b>811210</b>	<b>Electronic And Precision Equipment Repair And Maintenance</b>

## Disaster Response

This entity does not appear in the disaster response registry.